Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
• Wattage: Up UV : 40W(10W/ft)
• Lumens: 4FT: Up UV: 300mw
• Germicidal rate: 99%
• CCT: Up UV - 270 - 280nm, UVA - 390-400nm

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER WATTAGE / SIZE CCT  FINISH OPTIONS
ILUVHUBV
ILUVHUBV
S - SILVER40W - 4FT PDT - PENDANT MOUNT
WH - WHITE
BL - BLACK
• Pendant
• Walll mounted
IL-NPF
IL-WM
IL-PF
IL-NPF: pendant wire+ canopy without cable hole
IL-PF: pendant wire+ canopy with cable hole
IL-WM: wall mounted clip
Additional Accessories:
IL-DD IL-DA
IL-DD: di sassembl y too l
L-D: Rubber sucker
Disassembly Tools:
WM- WALL MOUNT